
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 2003; Party Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200302170000
98050

02/17/2003
12:11:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COMMERCIAL
FEDERAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

9 102 Lot#:3 Book:9
Pg:102

200303030001
24860

03/03/2003
08:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COLBURN,
HOUSTON W
JR

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200303050001
33920

03/05/2003
02:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

YANCEY,
EDWARD
SCOTT

18 79 Lot#:33
Book:18 Pg:79

200307300004
87560

07/30/2003
08:28:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
WILLARD M JR

9 13 Lot#:23 Book:9
Pg:13

200309220006
34880

09/22/2003
12:15:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

199902010000
43381

200311210007
66680

11/21/2003
10:32:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200308070005
16540

08/07/2003
12:31:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC
DBA

19 10 Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:10

200308260005
66810

08/26/2003
11:14:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

12 95 Lot#:30
Book:12 Pg:95

200311040007
34180

11/04/2003
02:30:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC FKA

22 132 Lot#:79
Book:22
Pg:132

200311060007
40810

11/06/2003
02:17:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

199603280001
01681

200311200007
64770

11/20/2003
01:48:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

27 47 Lot#:8 Book:27
Pg:47


