Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 2003; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302170000 98050	02/17/2003 12:11:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COMMERCIAL FEDERAL MORTGAGE CORP			9	102		Lot#:3 Book:9 Pg:102
200303030001 24860	03/03/2003 08:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLBURN, HOUSTON W JR						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200303050001 33920	03/05/2003 02:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	YANCEY, EDWARD SCOTT			18	79		Lot#:33 Book:18 Pg:79
200307300004 87560	07/30/2003 08:28:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, WILLARD M JR			9	13		Lot#:23 Book:9 Pg:13
200309220006 34880	09/22/2003 12:15:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					199902010000 43381	
200311210007 66680	11/21/2003 10:32:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200308070005 16540	08/07/2003 12:31:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC DBA			19	10		Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:10
200308260005 66810	08/26/2003 11:14:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			12	95		Lot#:30 Book:12 Pg:95
200311040007 34180	11/04/2003 02:30:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC FKA			22	132		Lot#:79 Book:22 Pg:132
200311060007 40810	11/06/2003 02:17:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC					199603280001 01681	
200311200007 64770	11/20/2003 01:48:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			27	47		Lot#:8 Book:27 Pg:47